Обсяги експорту-імпорту товарів області

за січень–вересень 2008 року


Експорт
Імпорт
Сальдо


тис.дол.

США
у % до

загального

обсягу
тис.дол.

США
у % до

загального

обсягу









Миколаївська область
1213288,72
100,00
653133,95
100,00
560154,77

міста






Миколаїв
1127011,25
92,89
514104,06
78,71
612907,19

Вознесенськ
17724,93
1,46
33975,51
5,20
–16250,58

Очаків
х1
х1
–
–
х1

Первомайськ
9083,07
0,75
4160,23
0,64
4922,84

Южноукраїнськ
х1
х1
84,87
0,01
х1

райони






Арбузинський
–
–
х1
х1
х1

Баштанський
х1
х1
х1
х1
х1

Березанський
х1
х1
х1
х1
х1

Березнегуватський
–
–
х1
х1
х1

Братський
х1
х1
х1
х1
х1

Веселинівський
х1
х1
–
–
х1

Вознесенський
665,56
0,06
8130,46
1,25
–7464,90

Жовтневий
х1
х1
73365,10
11,23
х1

Казанківський
х1
х1
–
–
х1

Кривоозерський
х1
х1
204,86
0,03
х1

Миколаївський
–
–
4997,53
0,77
–4997,53

Новоодеський
х1
х1
10089,56
1,54
х1

Очаківський
х1
х1
812,71
0,12
х1

Первомайський
х1
х1
х1
х1
х1

Снігурівський
1730,23
0,14
х1
х1
х1

Невизначена територія
–
–
908,32
0,14
–908,32









1 Інформація конфіденційна.







